
2017 ILLINOIS STATE FAIR
FREE STAGE PERFORMER APPLICATION

AGENT / CONTACT NAME

BAND / ENTERTAINMENT NAME

ADDRESS (contract to be mailed)

CITY / STATE / ZIP CODE

DAYTIME PHONE # (  )

EVENING PHONE # (if different from above) (  )

EMAIL ADDRESS

TOTAL NUMBER OF BAND MEMBERS / ENTERTAINERS IN GROUP

GATE ADMISSIONS & PARKING PASSES REQUIRED FOR PERFORMANCE
(Admission & Parking Credentials will be mailed out when available) ADMITS  PARKING _____ 

*Please be aware that the Illinois State Fair provides Admission & Parking for Band Members ONLY.

APPLICATIONS WILL BE ACCEPTED UNTIL C.O.B. ON TUESDAY, MARCH 1, 2017.

IF SELECTED TO PERFORM AT THE 2017 ILLINOIS STATE FAIR, YOU WILL BE CONTACTED IN EARLY SPRING

ENTERTAINMENT TYPE DATES AVAILABLE TO PERFORM

(Please check all that apply in the box provided)  (check all dates that are applicable)

MUSIC GENRE Friday, August 11, 2017
Acapella Saturday, August 12, 2017
Alternative Sunday, August 13, 2017
Bluegrass / Folk Monday, August 14, 2017
Classical Tuesday, August 15, 2017
Country Western Wednesday, August 16, 2017
Ethnic  (Please specify) Thursday, August 17, 2017
Gospel/Religious Friday, August 18, 2017
Hip-Hop Saturday, August 19, 2017
Jazz Sunday, August 20, 2017
Piano

Rap PERFORMERS FEE RATE 

Rhythm & Blues 30 Minute Show $

Rock-Pop 1 Hr. Show $

Rock-Classic * 2 Hr. Show $

Rock-Hard * 3 Hr. Show $

Tribute Band  (Specify Artist) * 4 Hr. Show $

OTHER  (Please Specify) * Includes Breaks

SPECIALTY ACTS ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

Acrobatics

Animal (Please specify)

Hypnotist

Juggler

Magician

Roving Entertainer (Please Specify) 

Ventriloquist

Other (Please specify)

WEBSITE: YOUTUBE:

Have you previously performed at the Illinois State Fair?  Yes   No  If "Yes", what year(s)? 

agr.entertainmentdir@illinois.gov

mailto:agr.entertainmentdir@illinois.gov
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